ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
W3G300-QX25-33 ebmpapst 26V DC Axial Fan
SKU: W3G300-QX25-33
Price: $222.03
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
an/
Product Description
The ebmpapst W3G300-QX25-33 is a powerful 26V DC axial fan driven by an M3G084-BF motor.
With approximate overall dimensions of 326 x 326 x 83.5 mm and a 300mm impeller diameter, it
is designed for efficient air movement. It operates within a 16-32VDC range, drawing 15.0A of
current and consuming 400W of power at a speed of 3800RPM. This fan features durable ball
bearings and power leads for connection. Its construction includes a PA plastic impeller and
plastic housing, boasting an IP24 ingress protection rating. It is suitable for reliable operation
within an ambient temperature range of -40 to 85°C.
W3G300-QX25-33 Fan Parameters
Manufacturer: ebmpapst
Model: W3G300-QX25-33
Motor: M3G084-BF
Fan Type: DC Axial Fan
Impeller Diameter: 300 mm
Dimensions: 326 x 326 x 83.5 mm
Rated Voltage: 26 VDC
Operating Voltage Range: 16 ~ 32 VDC
Current Rating: 15.0 A
Power Consumption: 400 W
Speed: 3800 RPM
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Termination: Leads
Operating Temperature: -40 ~ 85°C
Impeller Material: PA plastic
Housing Material: Plastic
IP Rating: IP24
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
Weight: 2.0 kg
Approval Agency: CCC, CSA, UL
Application: This ebmpapst EC axial fan is suitable for applications such as rail transit
condenser units, automotive air conditioning, refrigerated display cases, cold storage
evaporators, and general industrial cooling.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: